
 
 

Key Staff - 2013 
 

Jean Chromey 

Executive Director 

 

Stephanie Hanna 

Education Coordinator 

 

Angela Orr 

Accountant/Database Coordinator 



Myrick Hixon EcoPark, Inc.

Board of Directors 4/23/2012 Rev 7/7/12; 02/13; 04/13

Term End  

end of year

Term 

Number

First 

Name Last Name Address City State Zip Hphone Wphone
Email

Officers

APPOINTED

1 Rotary Stephanie Fraase 215 22nd St N La Crosse WI 54601 780-7220 796-0355 stephdesigns@centurytel.net Director

2 Rotary Paul Borsheim N3304 Bond Rd La Crosse WI 54601 783-7017 779-0400
paulborsheim@bortonconstruction.co

m
Secretary

3 Rotary OPEN

4 City-P.B. Marvin Wanders La Crosse WI 54601 Director 

5 City-Mayor Nathan Barnhart 2301 Onalaska Ave La Crosse WI 54603 792-8044 barnhart.nath@uwlax.edu Director

6 City-P.B. Chair John Satory 1404 Main St La Crosse WI 54601 782-1041 785-2779 satoriarts@centurytel.net Director

ENDS Dec

1 2015 1 OPEN

2 2012 1 Kristine Cleary 4737 N. Wilshire Rd
Whitefish 

Bay
WI 53211

414-617-

7119
783-7500 kcleary@cmclax.com Director

3
2013 1 Jim Gallagher 1715 Madison St La Crosse WI 54601 784-8042 jimjangallagher@msn.com Director

4 2015 1 OPEN Director

5
2014 2 Catherine Kolkmeier 449 19th  St  S La Crosse WI 54601 498-1016 785-5151 cathkolk@gmail.com Director 

6 2012 1 Tom Knothe 218 21st St S La Crosse WI 54601 796-1527 teknothe@viterbo.edu Director 3/'12

7 2014 2 Dave Lange 2505 Smith Valley Rd La Crosse WI 54601 781-2029 785-9577 lange.david@co.la-crosse.wi.us Treasurer 2/13

8 2013 2 Sam Sauer 623 22nd St N La Crosse WI 54601 796-9371 775-6767 sam@gundluthcu.org President

9 2015 1 OPEN Director 

10 2014 2 Tom Thompson
N1174 Bloomer Mill 

Rd
La Crosse WI 54601 788-0027 775-4843 tjthomps@gundluth.org Vice Pres

11 2014 2 Kathie Tyser N2410 Three Town Rd La Crosse WI 54601 788-0996 rtyser@mac.com Director/Past-Pres

12 2014 1 Tim Johnson 974 Tahoe Drive Onalaska WI 54650 519-2711 392-9703 johnson.tim@mayo.edu Director 3/'12

13 2013 2 Ken Wing 1333 Wood St. La Crosse WI 54601 784-8242 304-0560 kwing6@charter.net Director 

14 2013 1 Denise Vujnovich W4910 Wolf Ridge Ct La Crosse WI 54601 792-7568 785-9190 vujnovichd@westerntc.edu Director 3/'12

Staff Jean Chromey Executive Director jchromey@mhecopark.org

P.B. = Park Board Member

mailto:stephdesigns@centurytel.net
mailto:barnhart.nath@uwlax.edu
mailto:cathkolk@centurytel.net
mailto:lange.david@co.la-crosse.wi.us
mailto:kwing6@charter.net
mailto:jchromey@mhecopark.org

